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ALIAS

Jeremiah Longknife
WarrDogg
Bullhead Moody
Kid Celero
Amaduelist
Velvet Sheath
Polecat

Asup Sleeve
Angus McNasty
Doc JH Hucklebury
Bonfire

Iron Horse Raider
Ace Hanlon

Two Guns Tom
Professor Pete

El Sid

Savannah Belle
Badlands Barry
Redstone Rider
KC Kid

Captain D
Whiskey Nick
Union Belle
Rattlesnake Rick
Regulator Rudy
Polecat Joe

Doc Foot

Scott

Category Final

SS

49

S

49

D

L49
CBAR

GF
SD
GF
49
ES
SS
BW
EFC
LS
CBAR
SSD

SS
GF
LS

ES
SS
49

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
3
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
3
3
2
1
1
2
4
4

Okeechobee Marshals

May Oth, 2015
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

2:39:09 PM
Stage 1
Time

22.04
22.32
30.13
31.42
24.92
25.21
33.84
41.72
30.07
36.17
33.35
35.47
26.87
37.91
35.88
24.77
59.90
32.26
48.62
48.18
50.32
57.54
33.46
68.54
40.48
56.49
63.79
103.56

Stage 2
Time
27.30
18.80
20.20
28.44
22.48
29.55
24.15
31.18
34.14
36.91
36.57
38.77
38.21
41.17
38.23
45.98
49.63
38.57
53.33
31.00
45.95
48.45
36.36
48.35
50.18
44.08
116.67
113.55

Stage 3
Time
24.17
38.12
27.37
31.78
34.21
39.53
30.61
40.19
41.74
37.86
35.81
38.03
59.98
50.42
4491
54.80
44.38
54.87
42.45
59.99
51.90
47.29
87.48
75.58
125.00
57.89
86.93
99.63

Stage 4
Time
18.95
18.30
22.37
27.66
36.72
22.81
40.58
25.15
27.89
29.63
32.19
37.41
31.52
29.80
41.88
58.61
27.80
41.21
40.77
48.68
38.12
44.68
77.28
52.94
37.97
95.63
65.66
49.09

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
31.41
28.15
27.90
26.94
30.82
34.45
38.55
39.05
47.27
46.22
49.35
47.49
40.85
44.71
47.24
28.85
40.05
63.26
51.91
50.15
52.31
48.25
54.45
71.38
69.60
87.02
88.85
69.61

5/9/2015

Final
Time
123.87
125.69
127.97
146.24
149.15
151.55
167.73
177.29
181.11
186.79
187.27
197.17
197.43
204.01
208.14
213.01
221.76
230.17
237.08
238.00
238.60
246.21
289.03
316.79
323.23
341.11
421.90
435.44



Okeechobee Marshals
May 9th, 2015
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, May 10, 2015 2:40:06 PM 5/9/2015 Page 1 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: 49'r

1 WarrDogg 2 22.32 18.80 38.12 18.30 28.15 125.69

2 Kid Celero 4 31.42 28.44 31.78 27.66 26.94 146.24

3 Iron Horse Raider 12 35.47 38.77 38.03 37.41 47.49 197.17

4 Scott 28 103.56 113.55 99.63 49.09 69.61 435.44

Category: B-Western
1 Professor Pete 15 35.88 38.23 4491 41.88 47.24 208.14

Category: Cowboy
1 Rattlesnake Rick 24 68.54 48.35 75.58 52.94 71.38 316.79

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Polecat 7 33.84 2415  30.61 40.58 38.55 167.73
2 Badlands Barry 18 32.26 38.57  54.87 41.21 63.26 230.17

Category: Duelist
1 Amaduelist 5 24.92 2248 3421 36.72 30.82 149.15

Category: Elder Statesman
1 Ace Hanlon 13 26.87 3821  59.98 31.52 40.85 197.43

2 Polecat Joe 26 56.49 44.08 57.89 95.63 87.02 341.11

Category: Frontiersman
1 Regulator Rudy 25 40.48 50.18  125.00 37.97 69.60 323.23

Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 ElSid 16 24.77 4598  54.80 58.61 28.85 213.01

Category: Gunfighter

1 Angus McNasty 9 30.07 34.14 41.74 27.89 47.27 181.11
2 Bonfire 11 33.35 36.57 35.81 32.19 49.35 187.27
3 Whiskey Nick 22 57.54 48.45 47.29 44.68 48.25 246.21

Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Velvet Sheath 6 25.21 29.55  39.53 22.81 34.45 151.55

Category: Ladies Senior
1 Savannah Belle 17 59.90 4963  44.38 27.80 40.05 221.76

2 Union Belle 23 33.46 36.36  87.48 77.28 54.45 289.03
Category: Senior

1 Bullhead Moody 3 30.13 2020  27.37 22.37 27.90 127.97
2 Asup Sleeve 8 41.72 31.18  40.19 25.15 39.05 177.29
Category: Senior Duelist

1 Doc JH Hucklebury 10 36.17 36.91  37.86 29.63 46.22 186.79
Category: Silver Senior

1 Jeremiah Longknife 1 22.04 2730 2417 18.95 31.41 123.87
2 Two Guns Tom 14 37.91 4117  50.42 29.80 44.71 204.01
3 Captain D 21 50.32 4595  51.90 38.12 52.31 238.60
4 Doc Foot 27 63.79  116.67  86.93 65.66 88.85 421.90
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Okeechobee Marshals
May 9th, 2015
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, May 10, 2015 2:40:07 PM 5/9/2015 Page 2 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

1 Redstone Rider 19 48.62 53.33 42.45 40.77 51.91 237.08

Category: Wrangler
1 KC Kid 20 48.18 31.00 59.99 48.68 50.15 238.00
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Sunday, May 10, 2015

Match

Final  Alias

1

Jeremiah Longknife

2
WarrDogg

3
Bullhead Moody

4
Kid Celero

5
Amaduelist

6
Velvet Sheath

7
Polecat

8
Asup Sleeve

9
Angus McNasty

Okeechobee Marshals
May 9th, 2015
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

2:40:43 PM 5/9/2015 Page 1 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Category / Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior 1 22.04 27.30 24.17 18.95 3141 123.87
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
22.04 27.30 24.17 18.95 31.41 123.87
49'r 1 22.32 18.80 33.12 18.30 28.15 120.69
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
22.32 18.80 38.12 18.30 28.15 125.69
Senior 1 30.13 20.20 27.37 22.37 27.90 127.97
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.13 20.20 27.37 22.37 27.90 127.97
49'r 2 26.42 28.44 26.78 27.66 26.94 136.24
Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.42 28.44 31.78 27.66 26.94 146.24
Duelist 1 24.92 22.48 34.21 26.72 30.82 139.15
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.92 22.48 34.21 36.72 30.82 149.15
Ladies 49'r 1 25.21 29.55 29.53 22.81 34.45 141.55
Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
25.21 29.55 39.53 22.81 34.45 151.55
Cattle Baron 1 23.84 24.15 30.61 30.58 33.55 142.73
Misses: 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.84 24.15 30.61 40.58 38.55 167.73
Senior 2 31.72 26.18 35.19 25.15 34.05 152.29
Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.72 31.18 40.19 25.15 39.05 177.29
Gunfighter 1 25.07 19.14 21.74 22.89 47.27 136.11
Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 4= 20 1= 65 0= 0 45
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.07 34.14 41.74 27.89 47.27 181.11



Okeechobee Marshals
May 9th, 2015
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, May 10, 2015 2:40:44 PM 5/9/2015 Page 2 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1jne Time Time Time Time Final
Senior Duelist 1 31.17 36.91 37.86 29.63 41.22 176.79
10 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Doc JH Hucklebury Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.17 36.91 37.86 29.63 46.22 186.79
Gunfighter 2 33.35 31.57 35.81 27.19 39.35 167.27
11 Misses: 0= 0 1= 65 0= 0 1= 65 2= 10 20
Bonfire Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.35 36.57 35.81 32.19 49.35 187.27
49'r 3 35.47 38.77 38.03 37.41 47.49 197.17
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Iron Horse Raider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.47 38.77 38.03 3741 47.49 197.17
Elder Statesman 1 26.87 28.21 49.98 31.52 40.85 177.43
13 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Ace Hanlon Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.87 38.21 59.98 31.52 40.85 197.43
Silver Senior 2 32.91 31.17 50.42 29.80 39.71 184.01
14 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Two Guns Tom Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.91 41.17 50.42 29.80 44.71 204.01
B-Western 1 35.88 38.23 4491 41.88 42.24 203.14
15 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Professor Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.88 38.23 4491 41.88 47.24 208.14
Frontier Cartridge 1 24.77 30.98 44.80 58.61 28.85 188.01
16 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 25
El Sid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.77 45.98 54.80 58.61 28.85 213.01
Ladies Senior 1 49.90 34.63 39.38 27.80 40.05 191.76
17 Misses: = 0 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
Savannah Belle Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.90 49.63 44.38 27.80 40.05 221.76
Cattle Baron 2 32.26 33.57 54.87 41.21 48.26 210.17
18 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 20
Badlands Barry Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.26 38.57 54.87 41.21 63.26 230.17



Okeechobee Marshals
May 9th, 2015
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, May 10, 2015 2:40:44 PM 5/9/2015 Page 3 0f4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1jne Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior Duelist 1 43.62 43.33 42.45 40.77 51.91 222.08
19 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Redstone Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.62 53.33 42.45 40.77 51.91 237.08
Wrangler 1 33.18 31.00 39.99 28.68 35.15 168.00
20 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 3= 15 50
KC Kid Penalties: = 0 = 0 1= 10 1= 10 = 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.18 31.00 59.99 48.68 50.15 238.00
Silver Senior 3 45.32 45.95 51.90 38.12 52.31 233.60
21 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Captain D Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.32 45.95 51.90 38.12 52.31 238.60
Gunfighter 3 42.54 48.45 47.29 39.68 33.25 211.21
22 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 35
Whiskey Nick Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.54 48.45 47.29 44.68 48.25 246.21
Ladies Senior 2 33.46 36.36 47.48 72.28 54.45 244.03
23 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 6= 30 1= 5 0= 0 35
Union Belle Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.46 36.36 87.48 77.28 54.45 289.03
Cowboy 1 63.54 48.35 70.58 42.94 66.38 291.79
24 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 25
Rattlesnake Rick Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
68.54 48.35 75.58 52.94 71.38 316.79
Frontiersman 1 40.48 40.18 125.00 37.97 64.60 308.23
25 Misses: 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Regulator Rudy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.48 50.18 125.00 37.97 69.60 323.23
Elder Statesman 2 56.49 44.08 52.89 70.63 72.02 296.11
26 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5= 25 = 5 35
Polecat Joe Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.49 44.08 57.89 95.63 87.02 341.11
Silver Senior 4 58.79 76.67 76.93 65.66 73.85 351.90
27 Misses: 1= 5 8= 40 2= 10 0= 0 3= 15 70
Doc Foot Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
63.79 116.67 86.93 65.66 88.85 421.90



Sunday, May 10, 2015

Match

Final  Alias

28
Scott

Okeechobee Marshals

May 9th, 2015

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Category / Finish

49'r

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Overall Match
Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Average Stage Time:

Stage 1
Time
4 83.56

103.56
Stage 1
22
1
0
36.97

2:40:44 PM
Stage 2
Time

Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Time
89.63 39.09
2= 10 2= 10
0 0 0 0
0= 0 0= 0
0 0
99.63 49.09
Stage 3 Stage 4
26 15
3 3
0 0
46.53 36.30

Stage 5
Time

43.79

5/9/2015

Final

365.44
70
0
0
0
435.44
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Okeechobee Marshals
May 9th, 2015
Clean and Smooth Main Match
2:43:00 PM Shoot date: 5/9/2015
Bullhead Moody
Iron Horse Raider
Jeremiah Longknife

Sunday, May 10, 2015

Total clean shooters: 3
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